
66 (Sayn –) Engers – Heimbach-Weis

Verkehrsbetrieb Rhein-Westerwald (VRW)
Telefon: 02631 852800

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise

Sayn Schlossstraße B ab 6.36 7.36 8.36 9.36 11.36 13.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36
Sayn Lossenweg B 6.38 7.38 8.38 9.38 11.38 13.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38
Mülhofen Concordiahütte A 6.39 7.39 8.39 9.39 11.39 13.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39
Engers Roderweg A 6.40 7.40 8.40 9.40 11.40 13.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40
Engers Bahnhof A an 6.42 7.42 8.42 9.42 11.42 13.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42
Engers Bahnhof A ab 6.48 7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48
Engers Sporthalle B 6.49 7.49 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49
Heimbach-Weis Im Bitzen B 6.51 7.51 8.51 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51
Heimbach-Weis Hilgenpfad A an 6.55 7.55 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55

 

66 (Sayn –) Engers – Heimbach-Weis

Verkehrsbetrieb Rhein-Westerwald (VRW)
Telefon: 02631 852800

Samstag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise   

Sayn Schlossstraße B ab 9.36 11.36 13.36 15.36 17.36
Sayn Lossenweg B 9.38 11.38 13.38 15.38 17.38
Mülhofen Concordiahütte A 9.39 11.39 13.39 15.39 17.39
Engers Roderweg A 9.40 11.40 13.40 15.40 17.40
Engers Bahnhof A an 9.42 11.42 13.42 15.42 17.42
Engers Bahnhof A ab 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48
Engers Sporthalle B 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49
Heimbach-Weis Im Bitzen B 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51
Heimbach-Weis Hilgenpfad A an 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55

 
 = nicht am 24. und 31.12.



66 Heimbach-Weis –  Engers – (Sayn)

Verkehrsbetrieb Rhein-Westerwald (VRW)
Telefon: 02631 852800

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise

Heimbach-Weis Hilgenpfad A ab 6.03 7.03 8.03 9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03
Heimbach-Weis Holzweg A 6.04 7.04 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04
Heimbach-Weis Isenburger Straße 6.06 7.06 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06
Heimbach-Weis Im Bitzen A 6.07 7.07 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07
Engers Sporthalle A 6.09 7.09 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09
Engers Bahnhof A an 6.12 7.12 8.12 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12
Engers Bahnhof A ab 6.18 7.18 8.18 9.18 11.18 13.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18
Engers Roderweg B 6.20 7.20 8.20 9.20 11.20 13.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20
Mülhofen Concordiahütte B 6.21 7.21 8.21 9.21 11.21 13.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21
Sayn Lossenweg A 6.22 7.22 8.22 9.22 11.22 13.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22
Sayn Schlossstraße A an 6.24 7.24 8.24 9.24 11.24 13.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24

 

66 Heimbach-Weis –  Engers – (Sayn)

Verkehrsbetrieb Rhein-Westerwald (VRW)
Telefon: 02631 852800

Samstag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise   

Heimbach-Weis Hilgenpfad A ab 9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03
Heimbach-Weis Holzweg A 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04
Heimbach-Weis Isenburger Straße 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06
Heimbach-Weis Im Bitzen A 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07
Engers Sporthalle A 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09
Engers Bahnhof A an 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12
Engers Bahnhof A ab 9.18 11.18 13.18 15.18 17.18
Engers Roderweg B 9.20 11.20 13.20 15.20 17.20
Mülhofen Concordiahütte B 9.21 11.21 13.21 15.21 17.21
Sayn Lossenweg A 9.22 11.22 13.22 15.22 17.22
Sayn Schlossstraße A an 9.24 11.24 13.24 15.24 17.24

 
 = nicht am 24. und 31.12.


